
   Kirkbride Elementary School 
12150 – 92nd Avenue, Surrey B.C., V3V 1G2 

Phone (604) 588-5711                 Fax (604) 588-0577 
Principal:  Mr. Martin Bobik                  

  

2018/2019 CALENDAR 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday    September 4 First Day of School 10:00 – 11:00 am 

Monday    September 24  Non-Instructional Day #1 (Classes Not in Session) 

Thursday   September 27 Meet the Teacher Night 

Friday       September 28 Terry Fox Run 

Monday       October 8 Thanksgiving – NO SCHOOL 

Monday       October 9 

Friday          October 19                  

Individual Photo Day 

Non-Instructional Day #2 (Classes Not in Session) 

Wednesday  October 31 Costume Parade and Pumpkin Run 

Thursday    November 8 Remembrance Day Assembly 10:45 am 

Friday         November 9   Non-Instructional Day #3 (Classes Not in Session) 

Monday      November 12 In Lieu day of Remembrance Day – No School 

Friday         November 30 Deck the Halls 

Tuesday      December 11 Term #1 Report Card Sent Home 

Thursday    December 13 

Friday December 21 

Early Dismissal 1:30 pm 

Last Day of School before Christmas Break 

December 22 to January 6 SCHOOL IS CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Monday      January 7 First Day Back To School after Christmas Break 

Friday         January 18 

Friday         January 25 

Early Dismissal 1:30 pm 

Beach Day 

Monday     February 18 Family Day – NO SCHOOL 

Friday        February 22 Non-Instructional Day #4 (Classes not in Session) 

Tuesday     March 12 Term #2 Report Cards Sent Home 

Friday        March 15                      Last Day Before Spring Break 

March 16-March 31  SCHOOL IS CLOSED FOR SPRING BREAK 

Monday    April 8 Non-Instructional Day #5 (Classes not in Session) 

Friday       April 19 Good Friday 

Monday    April 22 Easter Monday 

Thursday  May 2 

Friday       May 3 

Early Dismissal 1:30/Student Led Conferences 

Non-Instructional Day #6 (Classes Not in Session) 

Monday    May 20 Victoria Day – NO SCHOOL 

Monday    May 27 Non-Instructional Day #7 (Classes Not in Session) 

Friday       June 14 Sports Day 

Wednesday June 26 Awards Assembly – 1:00 pm 

Thursday   June 27 Grade 7 Farewell Assembly – 9:15 am 

Thursday   June 27 Term #3 Report Cards Sent Home 

Thursday   June 27 Final Day for Students – Early Dismissal at 1:30 pm 

 


